
PROVIDENCE WOLVERINES 

2023 SCHEDULE 
Tuesday - May 30, 2023 - Brigham Peaches @ Providence – 7:30 PM 

Thursday - June 1, 2023 – Logan Royals @ Logan – 7:30 PM 

Tuesday - June 6, 2023 – Smithfield Blue Sox @ Providence – 7:30 PM 

Thursday - June 8, 2023 – Brigham Peaches @ Brigham – 7:30 PM 

Saturday - June 10, 2023 – Idaho Falls Cutthroats @ Providence – 5 PM 

Saturday - June 10, 2023 – Idaho Falls Cutthroats @ Providence – 7 PM 

Tuesday - June 13, 2023 – Providence Wolverines @ Hyrum – 7:30 PM 

Saturday - June 17, 2023 – Pocatello Grays @ Providence – 5 PM 

Saturday - June 17, 2023 – Pocatello Grays @ Providence – 7 PM 

Thursday - June 22, 2023 – Hyrum Hornets @ Providence – 7:30 PM 

Saturday - June 24, 2023 – Providence Wolverines @ Pocatello – 5 PM 

Saturday - June 24, 2023 – Providence Wolverines @ Pocatello – 7 PM 

Tuesday - June 27, 2023 – Brigham Peaches @ Brigham – 7:30 PM 

Thursday - June 28, 2023 – Providence Wolverines @ Smithfield – 7:30 PM 

Friday - July 7, 2023 – Providence Wolverines @ Hyrum – 7:30 PM 

Saturday - July 8, 2023 – Rexburg Threads @ Providence – 5 PM 

Saturday - July 8, 2023 – Rexburg Threads @ Providence – 7 PM 

Monday - July 10, 2023 – Providence Wolverines @ Providence – 7:30 PM 

Thursday - July 13, 2023 – Brigham Peaches @ Providence – 7:30 PM 

Saturday - July 15, 2023 – Idaho Falls Cutthroats @ Idaho Falls – 5 PM 

Saturday - July 15, 2023 – Idaho Falls Cutthroats @ Idaho Falls – 7 PM 

Monday - July 17, 2023 – Logan Royals @ Providence – 7:30 PM 

Tuesday - July 18, 2023 – Providence Wolverines @ Smithfield – 7:30 PM 

 Thursday - July 20, 2023 – Providence Wolverines @ Logan – 7:30 PM 

Friday - July 21, 2023 – Hyrum Hornets @ Providence – 7:30 PM 

Tuesday - July 25, 2023 – Smithfield Blue Sox @ Providence – 7:30 PM 

 


